
7:36 pm Mon 3 Jun, 24 Softball - Varsity Page 1

Date Start Event Name Dismiss Location Group Status
Tue 03/23/2021 4:00 pm Softball vs. San Dieguito - Scrimmage 2:30 pm SFC - Softball Field Home
Wed 03/24/2021 4:00 pm Softball @ Torrey Pines 2:20 pm Torrey Pines High School Away
Mon 03/29/2021 4:00 pm Softball vs. Guajome Park 2:15 pm SFC - Softball Field Away
Wed 03/31/2021 4:00 pm Softball vs. Monte Vista 2:15 pm SFC - Softball Field Home
Wed 04/07/2021 4:00 pm Softball vs. Tri-City SFC - Softball Field Home
Tue 04/13/2021 3:00 pm Softball @ Crean Lutheran 12:30 pm Crean Lutheran High School Away
Thu 04/15/2021 4:00 pm Softball @ Tri-City 2:00 pm Lake Park Away
Tue 04/20/2021 4:00 pm Softball vs. Madison 2:30 pm SFC - Softball Field Home
Thu 04/22/2021 4:00 pm Softball @ La Jolla 1:45 pm La Jolla High School Away
Fri 04/23/2021 4:00 pm Softball vs. Fallbrook 2:30 pm SFC - Softball Field Away
Tue 04/27/2021 4:00 pm Softball @ Madison 2:25 pm MADISON SENIOR HIGH Away
Thu 04/29/2021 4:00 pm Softball vs. San Dieguito 2:30 pm SFC - Softball Field Home
Mon 05/03/2021 4:00 pm Softball @ Mt. Carmel 2:30 pm Mt. Carmel High School Neutral
Thu 05/06/2021 4:00 pm Softball @ Mira Mesa 2:00 pm Mira Mesa High Away
Tue 05/11/2021 3:30 pm Softball vs. Escondido Charter 2:30 pm SFC - Softball Field Away
Thu 05/13/2021 4:00 pm Softball vs. LJCD (Senior Night) 2:30 pm SFC - Softball Field Home
Tue 05/18/2021 4:00 pm Softball @ Parker 2:00 pm Francis Parker School Away
Wed 05/19/2021 4:00 pm Softball @ Monte Vista 2:10 pm MONTE VISTA HIGH Away
Thu 05/20/2021 4:00 pm Softball vs. Bishops 2:30 pm SFC - Softball Field Home
Thu 05/27/2021 4:00 pm Softball @ Escondido Charter East Valley Community Center Away
Tue 06/01/2021 4:00 pm Softball @ LJCD 2:15 pm La Jolla Country Day School Away
Thu 06/03/2021 4:00 pm Softball @ Parker 2:30 pm SFC - Softball Field Home


